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FALL 2025  
Full Fall Semester (1) 
• Mon. Aug. 25– Fri. Dec. 12 
• Add/drop ends Tues. Sept. 2 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Late add deadline – Fri. Sept. 19 at 4:30 p.m. (instructor permission required) 
• Course withdrawal Wed. Sept. 3 – Mon Dec. 1 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. Dec. 18 at 4:30 p.m.  
• grades posted by Fri. Dec. 19 at 4:30 p.m.  
 
First Half Term (HT1) 
• Mon. Aug. 25 – Fri. Oct. 17 
• Add/drop ends Tues. Sept. 2 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Late add deadline – Fri. Sept. 5 at 4:30 p.m. (instructor permission required) 
• Course withdrawal Wed. Sept. 3 – Fri. Oct. 3 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. Oct. 23 at 4:30 p.m.  
• grades posted by Fri. Oct. 24 at 4:30 p.m.  
 
Second Half Term (HT2) 
• HT2 Mon. Oct. 20 – Fri. Dec. 12 
• Add/drop ends Mon. Oct. 27 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Late add deadline – Fri. Oct. 31 at 4:30 p.m. (instructor permission required) 
• Course withdrawal Tues. Oct. 28 – Mon. Dec. 1 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. Dec. 18 at 4:30 p.m.  
• grades posted by Fri. Dec. 19 at 4:30 p.m.  
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